
$241,148,913.15
AWARDED

NHPP-0472-00(019) / 108283301  Newton
Bridge Preservation on US 80 over KCS Railroad (Bridge No. 107.8)
GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
11210 RYLIECREST
BALCH SPRINGS, TX  75180-3730 $1,526,574.80

TOTAL AWARDED $1,526,574.80
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $242,675,487.95

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BYMISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Neal Dougherty
Contract Administration Director
NEAL DOUGHERTY
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIRECTOR

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

March 23, 2021

THE COMMISSION ON MARCH 10, 2021, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON MARCH 23, 
2021, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR  FISCAL YEAR 2021 BROUGHT FORWARD:


